MODEL PD750, PD751, & PD752
 TC & RTD TEMPERATURE PANEL METER
PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION www.predig.com
(Select Models)
• Thermocouple & RTD inputs
• Type J,K,T,E,R,S TC & 100 ohm platinum RTD
• 10 ohm copper RTD
• 120 ohm nickel RTD

2. Panel thickness: 0.125″ - 0.250″ (3.2 mm - 6.4 mm)
3. Clearance: allow 6 inches (152 mm) behind the panel
ORDERING INFORMATION
115 VAC
Model
230 VAC
Model
24 VDC
Model
Options Installed Option
Card**
Th
er
m
oc
ou
pl
e
10
0
Ω
 P
t R
TD
PD750-3-N* PD750-4-N PD750-2-N None
PD750-3-14* PD750-4-14 PD750-2-14 2 Relays PD174
PD750-3-15* PD750-4-15 PD750-2-15 4-20 mA Output PD175
PD750-3-16 PD750-4-16 PD750-2-16 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Out PD176
PD750-3-17 PD750-4-17 PD750-2-17 4 Relays PD177
PD750-3-18 PD750-4-18 PD750-2-18 4 Relays + 4-20 mA Out PD178
10
 Ω
C
op
pe
r
PD751-3-N PD751-4-N PD751-2-N None
PD751-3-14 PD751-4-14 PD751-2-14 2 Relays PD174
PD751-3-15 PD751-4-15 PD751-2-15 4-20 mA Output PD175
PD751-3-16 PD751-4-16 PD751-2-16 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Out PD176
PD751-3-17 PD751-4-17 PD751-2-17 4 Relays PD177
PD751-3-18 PD751-4-18 PD751-2-18 4 Relays + 4-20 mA Out PD178
12
0
Ω
N
ic
ke
l
PD752-3-N PD752-4-N PD752-2-N None
PD752-3-14 PD752-4-14 PD752-2-14 2 Relays PD174
PD752-3-15 PD752-4-15 PD752-2-15 4-20 mA Output PD175
PD752-3-16 PD752-4-16 PD752-2-16 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Out PD176
PD752-3-17 PD752-4-17 PD752-2-17 4 Relays PD177
PD752-3-18 PD752-4-18 PD752-2-18 4 Relays + 4-20 mA Out PD178
*Quick Shipment Program product, shipped within 2 working days.
**Part numbers for Option Cards when purchased separately. Listed models
   include the corresponding described option.
Panel Thickness